Individual Results: Southern Prairie Regional - Jun 20, 2015

Rank Last Name

First
Name

Category: Rookie
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29
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34
35
36

Armstrong
Ash

Chlebek

Robson
Gaudry
Hayko
Shanks
Koots
Pichler
Bailey

McMillan
Einagel
Huggins
Hudel
Belanger

Raposo

Cousins
Vitale
Cairns

Derksen
Eresman
Sexsmith

Huggard
Shaw
Gould
Rebryna
Smith

Weight

Kelly

Hegberg
Moore
Carman
Schmidtke
Holmquist
Gilby
Million

Jeff
Brett

Kris

Kaid
Jarrod
Kristofer
Tristan
Sam
Eric
Andrew

Bryce

eric
Trevor
Thomas
Patrick

Robert

Lyndon
Jeremy
Karla

David
Travis
Kevin

Nate
Jordan
Andrew
Kyle
David J

Erica

Rosemary

Laura
Ryan
Laura
Alfred
Katrina
Jenna
Danielle

Category: Volunteer

1
2

3

Makkinga
Vandop
Smith

Carroll

Aaron
Colton
Mitch

lan

Department

Suncor Emergency Services
Winnipeg Fire Department

Strathcona County Fire
Department

Foothills Fire Department
Kamloops Fire Department
Canadian Natural Resources
Calgary Fire Department
Calgary Fire Department
Merritt Fire Department
Foothills Fire Department

Kamloops Fire Department

Creston Fire Department
Calgary Fire Department
Calgary Fire Department
Calgary Fire Department

Shell - Albian Sands Emergency
Services

Calgary Fire Department
Chestermere Fire Services
Swift Current Fire Department

Chilliwack Fire Department
Brooks Fire Department
Chilliwack Fire Department

Red Deer Emergency Services
Creston Fire Department

CFB Winnipeg

Calgary Fire Department
Didsbury Fire Department

Chilliwack Fire Department

Chilliwack Fire Department

Drumbheller Fire Department
CFB Winnipeg
Creston Fire Department

Rocky View #44 Fire Department

Calgary Fire Department
CFB Winnipeg
Brooks Fire Department

Shell Scotford ERT
Chilliwack Fire Department
Drumbheller Fire Department

Edson & District Fire Dept.

Team Name

Strathcona County Fire
Department

Foothills Fire Department
Enter Team Name

Calgary FD - Team 2
Calgary FD - Team 2

Kamloops Fire Department - TEAM

NEW GOLD
Creston Fire Department

Calgary FD - Cut the Pickle

Calgary FD - Cut the Pickle
Chestermere Fire Services

Chilliwack Fire Department -
Chilliwack Fire Combat Team

Brooks Fire Department

Chilliwack Fire Department -
Chilliwack Fire Combat Team

Creston Fire Department
CFB Winnipeg

Calgary FD - Cut the Pickle
Didsbury Fire Department

Chilliwack Fire Department -
Ladies

Chilliwack Fire Department -
Ladies

Drumbheller Fire Department
CFB Winnipeg
Creston Fire Department

Calgary FD - Team 2
CFB Winnipeg
Brooks Fire Department

Chilliwack Fire Department -
Chilliwack Fire Combat Team

Drumbheller Fire Department

Edson & District Fire Dept. - Good

Old Boys

Penalty |
Status

stair

Box

Hammer
DNF
DNF

donut

Results

01:27:90 WC
01:41:41 WC

01:43:18 WC

01:46:88 WC
01:46:90 WC
01:46:92 WC
01:50:55 BYE
01:51:47 WC
01:52:46 WC
01:52:71 WC

01:52:98 WC

01:57:03 WC
02:04:39 WC
02:07:18 WC
02:09:26 WC

02:12:84 WC

02:17:93 WC
02:24:79 WC
02:26:35 BYE

02:28:46 WC
02:33:08
02:34:58 WC

02:34:89
02:35:08
02:55:09
03:12:18 WC
03:17:56 WC

03:23:81 WC

04:03:95 WC

04:45:87 WC
04:50:37
05:29:94 WC
06:03:22
06:39:01
00:00:00
00:00:00

01:25:32 WC
01:33:73 WC
01:41:39 WC
01:45:08 WC

Bye or
WildCard
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Blue

Hayko
St Jean

Rupert

Brown
Derksen
Peters

Pichler
Bailey
Davidson
Einagel
Southgate
Burgemeister
Hatt

Bolin
Covell
Smith
Dungey

Henderson

Harper
Cairns

Derksen

Code
Eresman
Huggard
Shaw

Burak
Menard
Binning
Smith
Weight

Whitworth
Nicoll
Kelly

Godsall
Hegberg
Carman
Million

Category: Chief
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Robinson

Bolin
McLeod
Schaalje

Schram

Brandon

Kristofer
Sly

Ryan

Dan
Jesse
Mike
Eric
Andrew
Justin
eric
Mac
Kevin
Stephen
Duane
Peter

Merv
Bruce

Randy

Robert
Karla

David

Matthew
Travis
Nate
Jordan

Keith

Richard
Shantel
David J

Erica

Bruce
Keltie-May
Rosemary

Oliver
Laura
Laura
Danielle

Tyler

Duane
lan
Gregg

Al

Edson & District Fire Dept.

Canadian Natural Resources
Shell Scotford ERT

Edson & District Fire Dept.

Edson & District Fire Dept.
Didsbury Fire Department
Chilliwack Fire Department

Merritt Fire Department
Foothills Fire Department

County of Grande Prairie Fire
Service

Creston Fire Department
Didsbury Fire Department
Hanna Fire Department
Drumbheller Fire Department
Drumbheller Fire Department
Canadian Natural Resources
Drumbheller Fire Department
Yellowhead Fire Department

Chilliwack Fire Department

Brooks Fire Department
Swift Current Fire Department

Chilliwack Fire Department

Didsbury Fire Department
Brooks Fire Department

Red Deer Emergency Services
Creston Fire Department

Thompson Fire Department
Northwest Fire Rescue
Chilliwack Fire Department
Didsbury Fire Department
Chilliwack Fire Department

Edson & District Fire Dept.
Leduc Fire Services
Chilliwack Fire Department

Didsbury Fire Department
Drumbheller Fire Department
Creston Fire Department
Brooks Fire Department

Edson & District Fire Dept.

Drumheller Fire Department
Canadian Natural Resources
Foothills Fire Department

Edson & District Fire Dept.

Edson & District Fire Dept. - Young
Guns

Edson & District Fire Dept. - Young
Guns

Edson & District Fire Dept. - Young
Guns

Didsbury Fire Department

Chilliwack Fire Department -
Chilliwack Fire Combat Team

Enter Team Name

Creston Fire Department
Didsbury Fire Department

Drumbheller Fire Department
Drumbheller Fire Department

Drumbheller Fire Department

Chilliwack Fire Department -
Chilliwack Fire Combat Team

Brooks Fire Department

Chilliwack Fire Department -
Chilliwack Fire Combat Team

Didsbury Fire Department
Brooks Fire Department
Creston Fire Department Box

Thompson Fire Department - Enter

stair
Team Name

Chilliwack Fire Department -
Ladies

Didsbury Fire Department

Chilliwack Fire Department -
Ladies

Edson & District Fire Dept. - Good
Old Boys

Box

Chilliwack Fire Department -
Ladies

Didsbury Fire Department
Drumbheller Fire Department
Creston Fire Department

Brooks Fire Department DNF

Edson & District Fire Dept. - Good
Old Boys

Drumheller Fire Department

Foothills Fire Department

Edson & District Fire Dept. - Good
Old Boys

01:46:37 WC

01:46:92 WC
01:47:20 WC

01:47:47 WC

01:51:45 WC
01:51:75 WC
01:52:10 WC

01:52:46 WC
01:52:71 WC

01:53:92 WC

01:57:03 WC
01:58:21 WC
02:04:65 WC
02:04:98 WC
02:06:96 BYE
02:07:37 WC
02:11:06 WC
02:15:74 WC

02:21:15 WC

02:24:53 BYE
02:26:35 BYE

02:28:46 WC

02:31:25 WC
02:33:08
02:34:89
02:35:08

02:39:05 WC
02:48:31 WC
02:55:38 WC
03:17:56 WC
03:23:81 WC

03:26:27 WC
03:53:36 WC
04:03:95 WC

04:29:38 WC
04:45:87 WC
05:29:94 WC
00:00:00

02:04:34 WC

02:06:96 BYE
02:08:89 WC
02:31:83 WC

02:39:17 WC
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