Individual Results: Southern Prairie Regional - Jun 20, 2015

Rank	Last Name	First Name	Department	Team Name	Penalty Status	Results	Bye or WildCard		
Category: Rookie									
1	Armstrong	Jeff	Suncor Emergency Services			01:27:90	WC		
2	Ash	Brett	Winnipeg Fire Department			01:41:41	WC		
3	Chlebek	Kris	Strathcona County Fire Department	Strathcona County Fire Department		01:43:18	WC		
4	Robson	Kaid	Foothills Fire Department	Foothills Fire Department		01:46:88	WC		
5	Gaudry	Jarrod	Kamloops Fire Department	Enter Team Name		01:46:90	WC		
6	Hayko	Kristofer	Canadian Natural Resources			01:46:92	WC		
7	Shanks	Tristan	Calgary Fire Department	Calgary FD - Team 2		01:50:55	BYE		
8	Koots	Sam	Calgary Fire Department	Calgary FD - Team 2		01:51:47	WC		
9	Pichler	Eric	Merritt Fire Department			01:52:46	WC		
10	Bailey	Andrew	Foothills Fire Department			01:52:71	WC		
11	McMillan	Bryce	Kamloops Fire Department	Kamloops Fire Department - TEAM NEW GOLD		01:52:98	WC		
12	Einagel	eric	Creston Fire Department	Creston Fire Department		01:57:03	WC		
13	Huggins	Trevor	Calgary Fire Department	-		02:04:39	WC		
14	Hudel	Thomas	Calgary Fire Department	Calgary FD - Cut the Pickle		02:07:18	WC		
15	Belanger	Patrick	Calgary Fire Department			02:09:26	WC		
16	Raposo	Robert	Shell - Albian Sands Emergency Services			02:12:84	WC		
17	Cousins	Lyndon	Calgary Fire Department	Calgary FD - Cut the Pickle	stair	02:17:93	WC		
18	Vitale	Jeremy	Chestermere Fire Services	Chestermere Fire Services		02:24:79	WC		
19	Cairns	Karla	Swift Current Fire Department			02:26:35	BYE		
20	Derksen	David	Chilliwack Fire Department	Chilliwack Fire Department - Chilliwack Fire Combat Team		02:28:46	WC		
21	Eresman	Travis	Brooks Fire Department	Brooks Fire Department		02:33:08			
22	Sexsmith	Kevin	Chilliwack Fire Department	Chilliwack Fire Department - Chilliwack Fire Combat Team		02:34:58	WC		
23	Huggard	Nate	Red Deer Emergency Services			02:34:89			
24	Shaw	Jordan	Creston Fire Department	Creston Fire Department	Box	02:35:08			
25	Gould	Andrew	CFB Winnipeg	CFB Winnipeg		02:55:09			
26	Rebryna	Kyle	Calgary Fire Department	Calgary FD - Cut the Pickle		03:12:18	WC		
27	Smith	David J	Didsbury Fire Department	Didsbury Fire Department		03:17:56	WC		
28	Weight	Erica	Chilliwack Fire Department	Chilliwack Fire Department - Ladies		03:23:81	WC		
29	Kelly	Rosemary	Chilliwack Fire Department	Chilliwack Fire Department - Ladies		04:03:95	WC		
30	Hegberg	Laura	Drumheller Fire Department	Drumheller Fire Department		04:45:87	WC		
31	Moore	Ryan	CFB Winnipeg	CFB Winnipeg		04:50:37			
32	Carman	Laura	Creston Fire Department	Creston Fire Department		05:29:94	WC		
33	Schmidtke	Alfred	Rocky View #44 Fire Department	•		06:03:22			
34	Holmquist	Katrina	Calgary Fire Department	Calgary FD - Team 2	Hammer	06:39:01			
35	Gilby	Jenna	CFB Winnipeg	CFB Winnipeg	DNF	00:00:00			
36	Million	Danielle	Brooks Fire Department	Brooks Fire Department	DNF	00:00:00			
				•					

Category: Volunteer

1	Makkinga	Aaron	Shell Scotford ERT		donut	01:25:32 WC
2	Vandop	Colton	Chilliwack Fire Department	Chilliwack Fire Department - Chilliwack Fire Combat Team		01:33:73 WC
3	Smith	Mitch	Drumheller Fire Department	Drumheller Fire Department		01:41:39 WC
4	Carroll	lan	Edson & District Fire Dept.	Edson & District Fire Dept Good Old Boys		01:45:08 WC

5	Blue	Brandon	Edson & District Fire Dept.	Edson & District Fire Dept Young Guns		01:46:37 WC
6	Hayko	Kristofer	Canadian Natural Resources			01:46:92 WC
7	St Jean	Sly	Shell Scotford ERT			01:47:20 WC
8	Rupert	Ryan	Edson & District Fire Dept.	Edson & District Fire Dept Young Guns		01:47:47 WC
9	Brown	Dan	Edson & District Fire Dept.	Edson & District Fire Dept Young Guns		01:51:45 WC
10	Derksen	Jesse	Didsbury Fire Department	Didsbury Fire Department		01:51:75 WC
11	Peters	Mike	Chilliwack Fire Department	Chilliwack Fire Department - Chilliwack Fire Combat Team		01:52:10 WC
12	Pichler	Eric	Merritt Fire Department			01:52:46 WC
13	Bailey	Andrew	Foothills Fire Department			01:52:71 WC
14	Davidson	Justin	County of Grande Prairie Fire Service	Enter Team Name		01:53:92 WC
15	Einagel	eric	Creston Fire Department	Creston Fire Department		01:57:03 WC
16	Southgate	Mac	Didsbury Fire Department	Didsbury Fire Department		01:58:21 WC
17	Burgemeister		Hanna Fire Department			02:04:65 WC
18	Hatt	Stephen	Drumheller Fire Department	Drumheller Fire Department		02:04:98 WC
19	Bolin	Duane	Drumheller Fire Department	Drumheller Fire Department		02:06:96 BYE
20	Covell	Peter	Canadian Natural Resources			02:07:37 WC
21	Smith	Merv	Drumheller Fire Department	Drumheller Fire Department		02:11:06 WC
22	Dungey	Bruce	Yellowhead Fire Department			02:15:74 WC
23	Henderson	Randy	Chilliwack Fire Department	Chilliwack Fire Department - Chilliwack Fire Combat Team		02:21:15 WC
24	Harper	Robert	Brooks Fire Department	Brooks Fire Department		02:24:53 BYE
25	Cairns	Karla	Swift Current Fire Department			02:26:35 BYE
26	Derksen	David	Chilliwack Fire Department	Chilliwack Fire Department - Chilliwack Fire Combat Team		02:28:46 WC
27	Code	Matthew	Didsbury Fire Department	Didsbury Fire Department		02:31:25 WC
28	Eresman	Travis	Brooks Fire Department	Brooks Fire Department		02:33:08
29	Huggard	Nate	Red Deer Emergency Services			02:34:89
30	Shaw	Jordan	Creston Fire Department	Creston Fire Department	Box	02:35:08
31	Burak	Keith	Thompson Fire Department	Thompson Fire Department - Enter Team Name	stair	02:39:05 WC
32	Menard	Richard	Northwest Fire Rescue			02:48:31 WC
33	Binning	Shantel	Chilliwack Fire Department	Chilliwack Fire Department - Ladies		02:55:38 WC
34	Smith	David J	Didsbury Fire Department	Didsbury Fire Department		03:17:56 WC
35	Weight	Erica	Chilliwack Fire Department	Chilliwack Fire Department - Ladies		03:23:81 WC
36	Whitworth	Bruce	Edson & District Fire Dept.	Edson & District Fire Dept Good Old Boys		03:26:27 WC
37	Nicoll	Keltie-May	Leduc Fire Services		Box	03:53:36 WC
38	Kelly	Rosemary	Chilliwack Fire Department	Chilliwack Fire Department - Ladies		04:03:95 WC
39	Godsall	Oliver	Didsbury Fire Department	Didsbury Fire Department		04:29:38 WC
40	Hegberg	Laura	Drumheller Fire Department	Drumheller Fire Department		04:45:87 WC
41	Carman	Laura	Creston Fire Department	Creston Fire Department		05:29:94 WC
42	Million	Danielle	Brooks Fire Department	Brooks Fire Department	DNF	00:00:00

Category: Chief

1	Robinson	Tyler	Edson & District Fire Dept.	Edson & District Fire Dept Good Old Boys	02:04:34 WC
2	Bolin	Duane	Drumheller Fire Department	Drumheller Fire Department	02:06:96 BYE
3	McLeod	lan	Canadian Natural Resources		02:08:89 WC
4	Schaalje	Gregg	Foothills Fire Department	Foothills Fire Department	02:31:83 WC
5	Schram	AI	Edson & District Fire Dept.	Edson & District Fire Dept Good Old Boys	02:39:17 WC